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Rotterdam Qualification Meet 2022
Rotterdam, 1- - 4-12-2022

Event 6 Women, 50m Breaststroke Senioren Open
1-12-2022 - 9:59 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2022

rang naam vereniging tijd RT FINA PARA rudolf

Senioren Open

1. Anne Palmans WVZ 200006324 31.58 +0,67 A 798 16,9
2. Kaylene Corbett TuksSwimming Club 990615KAY*CORB 32.01 +0,71 A 766 16,0
3. Jimena Ruiz Sanchez Spain 2 1109738 32.46 +0,81 A 735 17,7
4. Siel Verstrepen Gzvn GZVN/20598/03 32.47 +0,66 A 734 15,0
5. Jill Nai Chung Tong WVZ 200404272 32.65 +0,67 A 722 16,4
6. Kate Jill Meyer TuksSwimming Club 030327KATJMEYE 32.93 +0,71 A 704 14,0
7. Sterre Hendriks PSV 200401288 32.94 +0,72 A 703 15,8
8. Anna van Droffelaar HPC - PSV 200400258 33.01 +0,64 A 699 15,7
9. Nika Steigerwald SG Frankfurt 329370 33.11 +0,64 B 692 15,7

10. Hylcke de Beer PSV 200700006 33.24 +0,67 B 684 16,1
11. Mare Schallenberg ACZ 200600078 33.30 +0,78 B 681 15,3
12. Grace Palmer Belgium 33.37 +0,71 B 676 15,0
13. Georgia Cecile Els TuksSwimming Club 060212GEOCELS* 33.47 +0,71 B 670 15,0
14. Kellie Messel SV Nikar Heidelberg 321746 33.66 +0,63 B 659 14,3
15. Fenna de Groot Albion 199701796 33.80 +0,70 B 651 12,2
16. Margaux Wolf Bayot Belgium 33.85 +0,63 B 648 14,0
17. Beth Dennis City Of Sheffield Swim Squad 547446 33.86 +0,70 R 647 12,0
18. Anke Geeroms TSZ TSZ/21068/00 33.91 +0,71 R 645 11,9
19. Brigitta Vass Romania 33.92 +0,73 644 14,7
20. Jette Koch Deutscher Schwimm-Verband e.V. 34.03 +0,72 638 14,4
21. Chantalle Zijderveld HPC PARA - ZPC AMERSFOORT200000702 SB9 34.06 +0,62 636 1022 11,6
22. Lisa Kruger HPC PARA - De Dolfijn 200005304 SB9 34.41 +0,72 617 991 10,9
23. Nina Zusterzeel De Rog 200800656 34.47 +0,70 614 14,7
24. Charlotte Bianchi City Of Sheffield Swim Squad 1207946 34.76 +0,70 598 12,3
25. Caitlin Ruane TuksSwimming Club 060327CAITRUAN 34.81 +0,79 596 12,2
26. Laure Durez Belgium 35.35 +0,72 569 11,1
27. Suze Creemers Hellas-Glana 200700738 35.64 +0,73 555 11,1
28. Anouchka Bos Niemo Barracuda 200501528 35.74 +0,71 550 10,0
29. Kimberly Ruiter De Columbiaan 200600492 35.96 +0,74 540 9,8
30. Djamilla Gerner Deltasteur 199905606 36.08 +0,70 535 7,3
31. Jade Geurts WVZ 200402278 36.09 +0,74 535 9,2
32. Anais Cornelissen Zwemclub Brabo Antwerpen 36.36 +0,63 523 9,6
33. Janina Breuer NPC Germany 22334 SB14 40.10 +0,69 390 623
34. Neele Labudda NPC Germany 26835 SB13 40.76 +0,78 371 667
35. Aguila Dolsma Blue Marlins 200603902 SB14 41.91 +0,74 341 545
36. Suzie Pellis HPC PARA - De Krabben 200701600 SB9 42.08 +0,77 337 542
37. Mira Jeanne Maack NPC Germany 42312 SB7 45.09 +0,68 274 830
38. Verena Schott NPC Germany 4486 SB5 50.52 195 867
39. Katherina Roesler NPC Germany 32454 SB7 50.56 +0,48 194 589
40. Jenna Gorter De Otters Het Gooi 200702746 SB8 51.56 +0,76 183 344

DNS Fleur Vermeiren Zwemclub Brabo Antwerpen
sick Sienna Robinson City Of Sheffield Swim Squad 1389819
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1. Chantalle Zijderveld HPC PARA - ZPC AMERSFOORT200000702 SB9 34.06 +0,62 636 1022 11,6
2. Lisa Kruger HPC PARA - De Dolfijn 200005304 SB9 34.41 +0,72 617 991 10,9
3. Verena Schott NPC Germany 4486 SB5 50.52 195 867
4. Mira Jeanne Maack NPC Germany 42312 SB7 45.09 +0,68 274 830
5. Neele Labudda NPC Germany 26835 SB13 40.76 +0,78 371 667
6. Janina Breuer NPC Germany 22334 SB14 40.10 +0,69 390 623
7. Katherina Roesler NPC Germany 32454 SB7 50.56 +0,48 194 589
8. Aguila Dolsma Blue Marlins 200603902 SB14 41.91 +0,74 341 545
9. Suzie Pellis HPC PARA - De Krabben 200701600 SB9 42.08 +0,77 337 542

10. Jenna Gorter De Otters Het Gooi 200702746 SB8 51.56 +0,76 183 344


